
1 KOKRAJHAR DPC000013 Bhadra Dadhara 8638597469 bhadradadhara45@gmail.com Male

2 KOKRAJHAR DPC000021 SUBRENG BASUMATARY 8471880182 subrengbasu@gmail.com Male

3 KOKRAJHAR DPC000037 miniswarang basumatary 8011928020 minibasumatary96@gmail.com Male

4 KOKRAJHAR DPC000052 Santiram Narzary 6001481537 santiram1998@gmail.com Male

5 KOKRAJHAR DPC000058 BIJAY CHANDRA BORO 8471990358 bijaychboro123@gmail.com Male

6 KOKRAJHAR DPC000068 Rituraj Saikia 7873153855 sumsaikia66@gmail.com Male

7 KOKRAJHAR DPC000077 Parsuram Mantra 9401071997 parsurammantra14@gmail.com Male

8 KOKRAJHAR DPC000083 Rongjasha Sunny Daimari 7002531932 rsunnydaimari@gmail.com Male

9 KOKRAJHAR DPC000087 KASTURY NAYANA BORA 9706534696 kastury.bora@gmail.com Female

10 KOKRAJHAR DPC000097 Uttam Narzary 8486963064 akshay.narzary88@gmail.com Male

11 KOKRAJHAR DPC000104 Mostafizur Rahman 7002262287 rahmanmostafizur148@gmail.com Male

12 KOKRAJHAR DPC000110 LAUDUM BASUMATARY 7896174132 laudumbty11@gmail.com Male

13 KOKRAJHAR DPC000142 NEHEMIAH MOSHAHARY 9678742890 nehemiahmoshahary@gmail.com Male

14 KOKRAJHAR DPC000153 PISON BASUMATARY 7002851345 fhieshone@gmail.com Male

15 KOKRAJHAR DPC000156 DHEER KRISHNA KARMAKAR 8749881409 dheerkrishna282@gmail.com Male

16 KOKRAJHAR DPC000164 ARPA DAIMARI 9435608167 arpadaimari7@gmail.com Female

17 KOKRAJHAR DPC000169 Jwngblao Iswary 9101704524 iswaryjwngblao@gmail.com Male

18 KOKRAJHAR DPC000187 Bijoy Patar 9957310584 mrbijoypatar@gmail.com Male

19 KOKRAJHAR DPC000189 Manuj Kumar Lohar 7002402377 lmanojk2301@gmail.com Male

20 KOKRAJHAR DPC000199 NABANITA SAIKIA 9101066915 nabanitasaikia773@gmail.com Female

21 KOKRAJHAR DPC000221 Gobinda Das 9101264665 dbiki1628@gmail.com Male

22 KOKRAJHAR DPC000225 BEGUM FATIMA AHMED 7002616611 begumfatima446@gmail.com Female

23 KOKRAJHAR DPC000246 MUMLY SAIKIA 9906675193 amrit2015krishna@gmail.com Female

24 KOKRAJHAR DPC000249 STEPHEN BASUMATARY 8876157174 sbasumatary987@gmail.com Male

25 KOKRAJHAR DPC000256 Ansuma Hajoary 9365017565 ahajoary@gmail.com Male

26 KOKRAJHAR DPC000257 Rupshree Brahma 6001873799 emashree7@gmail.com Female

27 KOKRAJHAR DPC000258 Junu Rani brahma 8486751749 Junurani55@gmail.com Female

28 KOKRAJHAR DPC000262 SANGEETA DAS 7002109994 DAS7035@GMAIL.COM Female

29 KOKRAJHAR DPC000266 RANA GOPE 6000690330 gprana14@gmail.com Male

30 KOKRAJHAR DPC000269 Nabasmita Devi 8638099682 nabasmita91@gmail.com Female

31 KOKRAJHAR DPC000283 BONGSHI DHARI KARMAKAR 7896439743 bkarmakar828@gmail.com Male

32 KOKRAJHAR DPC000285 AKRAMUL KALAM AZAD 9706881097 AKRAMULKALAMAZAD@GMAIL.COM Male
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33 KOKRAJHAR DPC000294 JWNGSAR BORO 8474815781 jwngsarboro6@gmail.com Male

34 KOKRAJHAR DPC000317 koustav mani sharma 9706912990 skoustavmoni12@gmail.com Male

35 KOKRAJHAR DPC000323 Nandita choudhury 9706659747 nanditadaschoudhury@gmail.com Female

36 KOKRAJHAR DPC000328 Sandip Kumar Debnath 8822775976 kumarsandipdebnath@gmail.com Male

37 KOKRAJHAR DPC000331 SUMONI DAIMARI 8822493354 sumonidaimari49@gmail.com Female

38 KOKRAJHAR DPC000339 GODSON DAIMARI 7002918763 godsondaimari24@gmail.com Male

39 KOKRAJHAR DPC000352 Purabi Brahma 8486286419 purabbrahma1996@gmail.com Transgender

40 KOKRAJHAR DPC000354 Nabajit Daimary 8638854388 ndaimary10@gmail.com Male

41 KOKRAJHAR DPC000358 HARISH DAIMARI 9395060086 harishdaimari12@gmail.com Male

42 KOKRAJHAR DPC000361 PHUNGKHA NARZARY 9401159856 narzaryphungkha@gmail.com Male

43 KOKRAJHAR DPC000368 NUR ALOM SK 8638221029 nuralomsk58@gmail.com Male

44 KOKRAJHAR DPC000372 MITHINGA NARZARY 6000915055 thinga27nar@gmail.com Male

45 KOKRAJHAR DPC000377 Minakshi Bhagawati 8399917631 minakshibhagawati00@gmail.com Female

46 KOKRAJHAR DPC000396 DIPANKAR BARMAN 6002999590 barman32deep@gmail.com Male

47 KOKRAJHAR DPC000410 Biswajit Saha 7002721508 biswajitsaha444@gmail.com Male

48 KOKRAJHAR DPC000416 UTTAM SARMA 7002248215 uttamsarma123@gmail.com Male

49 KOKRAJHAR DPC000417 BIJIT BASUMATARY 9401357963 bijitansu@gmail.com Male

50 KOKRAJHAR DPC000424 Sayed Mizanur Rohman 7002065940 sayedmizanur@gmail.com Male

51 KOKRAJHAR DPC000426 Dhananjoy Narzary 7005691162 dnarzary72@gmail.com Male

52 KOKRAJHAR DPC000440 SANTANU SAIKIA 9954671692 santanus692@gmail.com Male

53 KOKRAJHAR DPC000447 Norjit Brahma 8811821944 norjit2015@gmail.com Male

54 KOKRAJHAR DPC000453 Biju Roy 9365257920 rajbonshibiju@gmail.com Male

55 KOKRAJHAR DPC000454 ISMINA PARVEEN 9101601324 parveenismina@gmail.com Female

56 KOKRAJHAR DPC000459 Amlan Kaushik Borbora 9101287447 amlankaushikborbora@gmail.com Male


